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ffective  CMC Fall 2016 – E  10-13-16
 

Laboratory Session CSCI 51 and Tutoring CSCI 51/62 
Roberts North 12, Tuesday 7-9 pm 

 
                          7 - 8 pm           Crystal 
                          7 - 9 pm           Santiago — Sydney — Dan 
                          8 - 9 pm           Anders 
 

 
 

CS Tutoring — Adams Hall, Math Commons Room 209 
 

Monday   
11:15 am – 12:15 pm     (CS 51/62 - Dai)  Anders Chaplin  achaplin17@cmc.edu      
4:30 – 6:30 pm   (CS 55 - Needell) Crystal Xiang  cxiang1677@scrippscollege.edu 
7-9 pm    (CS 51/62 - Dai)  Santiago Weight sweight19@cmc.edu 
7-9 pm                                   (CS 51/62 - Dai)  Sydney Smith  ssmith18@cmc.edu 
Tuesday 
11 am – 12 pm   (CS 51/62 - Dai)  Anders Chaplin  achaplin17@cmc.edu 
Follow Lab Schedule 
Wednesday 
4-6 pm    (CS 51 - Dai)  Devang Patel  dpatel19@cmc.edu 
7-9 pm    (CS 51/62 - Dai)  Jeremy Karson  Jeremy.karson@pomona.edu 
7-9 pm    (CS 40 - Salloum) Cecilia Villatoro  cvillato1345@scrippscollege.edu 
Thursday 
9-11 am   (CS 51/62 - Dai)  Matthew Williams mwilliams17@cmc.edu 
3-5 pm    (CS 40 - Salloum) Maia Adar  madar18@students.cmc.edu 
4-6 pm    (CS 51 - Dai)  Emily Wang  ewang19@cmc.edu 
7-9 pm    (CS 40 - Salloum) Daniel Obermiller dobermiller16@students.cm.edu 
Friday 
9:30 am – 11:30 am  (CS 51/62 - Dai)  Matthew Williams mwilliams17@cmc.edu 
4-6 pm    (CS 51/62 - Dai)  Santiago Weight sweight19@cmc.edu 
4-6 pm    (CS 40 - Salloum) Cecilia Villatoro  cvillato1345@scrippscollege.edu 
Saturday 
4-6 pm    (CS 51 - Dai)  Devang Patel  dpatel19@cmc.edu 
7-9 pm    (CS 51/62 - Dai)   Santiago Weight sweight19@cmc.edu 
Sunday 
4-6 pm    (CS 51/62 - Dai)    Chris Gao  yg012014@mymail.pomona.edu 
7-9 pm    (CS 51/62 - Dai)  Jeremy Karson  Jeremy.karson@pomona.edu 
7-9 pm                                        (CS 51 - Dai)  Keliang Chen  kchen18@cmc.edu 
 
 
  Any questions, please contact Paula Barkley,  FSW pbarkley@cmc.edu, or at ext. 18658 
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